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Lieu Seq Temps Tour Tps Tour Lieu Seq Temps Tour Tps Tour

No 0
Pass 139 16:44.841

No 32 PIERRIN Raphael

No 33 BORDES Marion

No 34 BOULEAU Philippe
Pass 14 1:18.686 1 1:18.686 *

Pass 25 2:34.474 2 1:15.788 *

Pass 35 3:49.546 3 1:15.072 *

Pass 45 5:03.088 4 1:13.542 *

Pass 55 6:17.458 5 1:14.370

Pass 65 7:32.213 6 1:14.755

Pass 76 8:49.801 7 1:17.588

Pass 86 10:06.307 8 1:16.506

Pass 96 11:23.037 9 1:16.730

Pass 106 12:40.160 10 1:17.123

Pass 118 14:10.096 11 1:29.936

Pass 129 15:35.373 12 1:25.277

Pass 140 16:57.713 13 1:22.340

No 35 BALDY Dominique
Pass 18 1:28.329 1 1:28.329 *

Pass 30 3:09.575 2 1:41.246

Pass 40 4:30.316 3 1:20.741 *

Pass 51 5:53.810 4 1:23.494

Pass 62 7:18.955 5 1:25.145

Pass 73 8:39.712 6 1:20.757

Pass 84 9:59.822 7 1:20.110 *

Pass 95 11:19.635 8 1:19.813 *

Pass 105 12:39.991 9 1:20.356

Pass 116 14:01.682 10 1:21.691

Pass 127 15:22.146 11 1:20.464

Pass 138 16:43.016 12 1:20.870

No 39 WILLIAMS Bo
Pass 12 1:10.302 1 1:10.302 **

Pass 23 2:31.384 2 1:21.082

Pass 33 3:41.571 3 1:10.187 *

Pass 42 4:51.338 4 1:09.767 *

Pass 52 5:59.637 5 1:08.299 *

Pass 61 7:10.129 6 1:10.492

Pass 71 8:20.027 7 1:09.898

Pass 80 9:30.447 8 1:10.420

Pass 90 10:40.125 9 1:09.678

Pass 99 11:50.966 10 1:10.841

Pass 109 13:00.822 11 1:09.856

Pass 119 14:10.163 12 1:09.341

Pass 126 15:20.888 13 1:10.725

Pass 135 16:29.529 14 1:08.641

No 41 PLASH Alain

No 42 COURTEIX Francis
Pass 16 1:21.307 1 1:21.307 *

Pass 26 2:38.138 2 1:16.831 *

Pass 37 3:54.335 3 1:16.197 *

Pass 47 5:10.756 4 1:16.421

Pass 57 6:26.845 5 1:16.089 *

Pass 67 7:42.721 6 1:15.876 *

Pass 77 8:58.982 7 1:16.261

Pass 87 10:16.086 8 1:17.104

Pass 98 11:33.398 9 1:17.312

Pass 108 12:51.300 10 1:17.902

Pass 117 14:09.182 11 1:17.882

Pass 128 15:26.285 12 1:17.103

Pass 137 16:42.627 13 1:16.342

No 43 DUPIN Arnaud
Pass 22 2:23.023 1 2:23.023 *

Pass 32 3:40.276 2 1:17.253 *

Pass 43 4:55.886 3 1:15.610 *

Pass 54 6:13.232 4 1:17.346

Pass 64 7:30.681 5 1:17.449

Pass 75 8:47.814 6 1:17.133

Pass 85 10:03.556 7 1:15.742

Pass 94 11:19.409 8 1:15.853

Pass 104 12:33.820 9 1:14.411 *

Pass 114 13:47.114 10 1:13.294 *

Pass 123 15:02.549 11 1:15.435

Pass 134 16:18.723 12 1:16.174

No 44 LAFONT Thierry
Pass 13 1:11.659 1 1:11.659 *

Pass 21 2:19.778 2 1:08.119 **

Pass 31 3:27.520 3 1:07.742 **

Pass 41 4:35.379 4 1:07.859

Pass 50 5:45.518 5 1:10.139

Pass 59 6:54.334 6 1:08.816

Pass 69 8:03.337 7 1:09.003

Pass 78 9:13.515 8 1:10.178

Pass 88 10:22.690 9 1:09.175

Pass 97 11:33.265 10 1:10.575
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No 44 LAFONT Thierry
Pass 107 12:42.861 11 1:09.596

Pass 115 13:53.940 12 1:11.079

Pass 124 15:04.957 13 1:11.017

Pass 133 16:14.893 14 1:09.936

No 45 SARRE Philippe

No 46 GRAIGNIC Arnaud
Pass 15 1:19.914 1 1:19.914 *

Pass 24 2:32.582 2 1:12.668 *

Pass 34 3:44.840 3 1:12.258 *

Pass 44 4:56.621 4 1:11.781 *

Pass 53 6:10.456 5 1:13.835

Pass 63 7:23.353 6 1:12.897

Pass 72 8:35.520 7 1:12.167

Pass 82 9:48.693 8 1:13.173

Pass 92 11:00.831 9 1:12.138

Pass 101 12:12.623 10 1:11.792

Pass 111 13:24.932 11 1:12.309

Pass 121 14:37.517 12 1:12.585

Pass 130 15:50.955 13 1:13.438

Pass 141 17:04.207 14 1:13.252

No 47 ALVERGNAT Eric
Pass 19 1:29.239 1 1:29.239 *

Pass 28 2:49.989 2 1:20.750 *

Pass 38 4:08.938 3 1:18.949 *

Pass 48 5:27.250 4 1:18.312 *

Pass 58 6:44.723 5 1:17.473 *

Pass 68 8:01.860 6 1:17.137 *

Pass 79 9:22.114 7 1:20.254

Pass 89 10:39.664 8 1:17.550

Pass 100 11:58.885 9 1:19.221

Pass 110 13:17.049 10 1:18.164

Pass 120 14:34.036 11 1:16.987 *

Pass 131 15:52.463 12 1:18.427

Pass 142 17:12.437 13 1:19.974

No 49 PEINETTI Sergio
Pass 17 1:22.344 1 1:22.344 *

Pass 27 2:38.776 2 1:16.432 *

Pass 36 3:52.588 3 1:13.812 *

Pass 46 5:05.537 4 1:12.949 *

Pass 56 6:18.960 5 1:13.423

Pass 66 7:32.949 6 1:13.989

Pass 74 8:45.333 7 1:12.384 *

Pass 83 9:55.622 8 1:10.289 *

Pass 93 11:06.384 9 1:10.762

Pass 103 12:24.718 10 1:18.334

Pass 113 13:44.788 11 1:20.070

Pass 125 15:10.564 12 1:25.776

Pass 136 16:35.689 13 1:25.125

No 51 BLANCHARD Karine
Pass 20 1:31.536 1 1:31.536 *

Pass 29 2:53.096 2 1:21.560 *

Pass 39 4:14.133 3 1:21.037 *

Pass 49 5:34.629 4 1:20.496 *

Pass 60 6:54.647 5 1:20.018 *

Pass 70 8:15.124 6 1:20.477

Pass 81 9:36.055 7 1:20.931

Pass 91 10:55.225 8 1:19.170 *

Pass 102 12:15.444 9 1:20.219

Pass 112 13:35.547 10 1:20.103

Pass 122 14:54.946 11 1:19.399

Pass 132 16:14.241 12 1:19.295

Pass 143 17:34.219 13 1:19.978


